
Fidelity Power Systems ProIT R2

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Class 

ITR 

STU 

SM 

ITS 

ITS 

STL 

ITS 

SM 

SM 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

No. 

33 

3 

36 

41 

1 

34 

17 

07 

14 

7 

0 

46 

Name 

Ben Phillips 

Edward Werry 

Lance Bergstein 

James Slechta 

Roger Maeda 

Thomas Paolino 

Mark A. Johnston 

Ken Williams 

Michael Condict 

Dave Hofmann 

Doug Case 

Don Powers 

Best Tm 

1:16.031 

1:17.752 

1:17.861 

1:18.203 

1:18.637 

1:19.893 

1:20.053 

1:20.771 

1:22.423 

1:23.038 

1:23.125 

1:23.951 

Lap 

15 

15 

6 

12 

5 

8 

11 

7 

7 

13 

12 

9 

Mk/Mdl/Clr 

92 Porsche 968/Black and red 

08 Honda Civic/Black 

99 Mazda Miata/Green 

84 Nissan 300zx/Red/White/Blue 

93 Honda Prelude/Green/Blue 

99 Mazda Miata/black/white 

92 Nissan 240sx/Red/white 

96 Mazda Miata/Blue/green 

99 Mazda Miata/Green 

89 Honda CRX si/Red 

88 Honda CRXsi/Silver w/orange 

91 Honda CRX_Si/White/Blue 

PIC 

Boonton NJ 

West Deptford NJ 

New York NY 

Manchester MD 

South Plainfield NJ 

Colts Neck NJ 

Hedgesville WV 

Wyoming PA 

Hurdle Mills NC 

West Creek NJ 

Branchville NJ 

Lock Haven PA 

Member# 

279825 

418073 

452338 

374571 

440281 

497915 

273967 

369232 

380977 

236435 

67963 

Reg 

NNJ 

SJR 

SJR 

SJR 

NNJ 

WDC 

NEP 

NER 

SJR 

NNJ 

Sponsor 

Bigspeed Racing 

Maximum Attack

Planet-Miata 

Fidelity Power Systems 

StudioVRM.net 

AFLAC 

MV Motorsport 

Poison Arrow Frog Racing 

Hardin Auto Body 

Old Corner Grill/Miller Bros Auto Sales 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/4/2017 11:53:53 AM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Chief Steward: John Nesbitt 

Chairman SOM: Herb Sweeney III 

ProIT Series Steward: Terry Hanushek 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2017 NEDRRS Round / Lightning Challenge 

G9: Fidelity Power Systems ProIT [17-OGR-4932-S] 

ProIT: Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:21:27 

NJMP - Lightning 1.900 miles 

6/4/2017 09:30 AM 

Qualifying Official   Posted: 11:50am



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

3 

4 

Class 

ITR 

STU 

ITS 

ITS 

SM 

SM 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

STL 

ITA 

SM 

SM 

No. 

33 

3 

41 

17 

36 

07 

0 

46 

1 

34 

7 

14 

45 

Name 

Ben Phillips 

Edward Werry 

James Slechta 

Mark A. Johnston 

Lance Bergstein 

Ken Williams 

Doug Case 

Don Powers 

Roger Maeda 

Thomas Paolino 

Dave Hofmann 

Michael Condict 

Andrew Wickline 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

8 

7 

7 

7 

2 

Best Tm 

1:17.033 

1:18.250 

1:19.242 

1:19.312 

1:18.959 

1:20.894 

1:25.329 

1:24.204 

1:19.168 

1:20.530 

1:25.394 

1:23.148 

1:23.136 

Hometown 

Boonton NJ 

West Deptford NJ 

Manchester MD 

Hedgesville WV 

New York NY 

Wyoming PA 

Branchville NJ 

Lock Haven PA 

South Plainfield NJ 

Colts Neck NJ 

West Creek NJ 

Hurdle Mills NC 

Clinton NY 

Member_ID 

279825 

418073 

374571 

273967 

452338 

369232 

67963 

440281 

497915 

236435 

380977 

399228 

Region 

NNJ 

SJR 

SJR 

WDC 

NEP 

NNJ 

SJR 

NNJ 

SJR 

NER 

CNY 

Mk/Mdl/Clr 

92 Porsche 968/Black and red 

08 Honda Civic/Black 

84 Nissan 300zx/Red/White/Blue 

92 Nissan 240sx/Red/white 

99 Mazda Miata/Green 

96 Mazda Miata/Blue/green 

88 Honda CRXsi/Silver w/orange 

91 Honda CRX_Si/White/Blue 

93 Honda Prelude/Green/Blue 

99 Mazda Miata/black/white 

89 Honda CRX si/Red 

99 Mazda Miata/Green 

Mazda miata/silver/white 

Sponsor 

Bigspeed Racing 

Maximum Attack Motorsports Small House Winery 

Fidelity Power Systems 

AFLAC 

Planet-Miata 

MV Motorsport 

Hardin Auto Body 

Old Corner Grill/Miller Bros Auto Sales 

StudioVRM.net 

Poison Arrow Frog Racing 

Rosmar racing/ Genesee Orthopedics 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time of Race: 18:39.350 

CONTINGENCIES PAID FOR THIS RACE 

Printed: 6/6/2017 6:09:05 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Chief Steward: John Nesbitt 

Chairman SOM: Herb Sweeney III 

ProIT Series Steward: Terry Hanushek 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

4.425 

Avg. Speed 

73.328 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.033 

Best Speed 

88.793 

Best Lap by 

33 - Ben Phillips 

Round 2 Official  Posted: 3:30pm

2017 NEDRRS Round / Lightning Challenge 

G9: Fidelity Power Systems ProIT [17-OGR-4932-S] 

ProIT Round 2 

Race (45:00 Time) started at 13:27:23 

NJMP - Lightning 1.900 miles 

6/4/2017 01:35 PM 

Fidelity Power Systems ProIT


	lc-proitr2-qual-official
	lc-proitr2-race-official

